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The Motley Crew

2021 Schedule

Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Badlands

Urm Mgerma

George Michael Bluth
Flying Monkeys

Get Swifty Dynasty
Catty Shack

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Badlands

Ballbusters Dynasty 12
George Michael Bluth
Blood Sweat and Beers
Get Swifty Dynasty
Sidewinder

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Badlands

Ballbusters Dynasty 12
George Michael Bluth
Blood Sweat and Beers
Get Swifty Dynasty
Sidewinder

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Badlands

Ballbusters Dynasty 12

Urm Mgerma

Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore
Flying Monkeys

Venom

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Badlands

Ballbusters Dynasty 12

Urm Mgerma

Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore
George Michael Bluth

Venom

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Badlands

Ballbusters Dynasty 12

Urm Mgerma

Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore
George Michael Bluth

Flying Monkeys

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Badlands

Ballbusters Dynasty 12

Urm Mgerma

Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore
Flying Monkeys

Venom

163.60
121.10
156.35
140.45
152.55
123.70

207.95
138.10
112.25
145.20
134.75
171.05

133.50
136.00
147.70
169.20

86.60
143.40

144.65
112.55
130.15
118.25
100.80
129.40

187.45
128.55
180.20
114.95
143.60
160.65

163.25
121.25
129.25
116.25
139.20
135.05

158.55
85.25
165.10
129.25
127.20
82.80

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Ballbusters Dynasty 12
Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore
Blood Sweat and Beers

Venom

Sidewinder

Football Team

Urm Mgerma

Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore
Flying Monkeys

Venom

Catty Shack

Football Team

Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore
Urm Mgerma

Venom

Flying Monkeys

Football Team

Catty Shack

George Michael Bluth
Blood Sweat and Beers
Catty Shack

Football Team

Get Swifty Dynasty
Sidewinder

Blood Sweat and Beers
Flying Monkeys

Get Swifty Dynasty
Sidewinder

Catty Shack

Football Team

Football Team

Catty Shack

Venom

Blood Sweat and Beers
Get Swifty Dynasty
Sidewinder

Catty Shack
Sidewinder

Blood Sweat and Beers
George Michael Bluth
Football Team

Get Swifty Dynasty
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114.10
122.80
132.10
147.05
194.20
191.85

111.80

87.60
169.85
120.55
184.60
132.90

118.90
177.80
154.15
104.35
146.90
152.20

139.00
167.05
141.15
173.30

95.15
134.15

197.00
148.70
132.80
165.85
134.75
184.35

192.00
151.90
132.20
160.75
114.25
142.70

115.20
128.20
110.80
130.80
164.35
135.80
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The Motley Crew

2021 Schedule

Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Badlands

Ballbusters Dynasty 12

Urm Mgerma

Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore
George Michael Bluth

Blood Sweat and Beers

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Badlands

Ballbusters Dynasty 12

Urm Mgerma

Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore
George Michael Bluth

Blood Sweat and Beers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Badlands

Ballbusters Dynasty 12

Urm Mgerma

Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore
Blood Sweat and Beers

Venom

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Badlands

Ballbusters Dynasty 12

Urm Mgerma

Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore
Blood Sweat and Beers

Flying Monkeys

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Badlands

Urm Mgerma

George Michael Bluth
Flying Monkeys

Get Swifty Dynasty
Catty Shack

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Badlands

Ballbusters Dynasty 12
George Michael Bluth
Blood Sweat and Beers
Get Swifty Dynasty
Sidewinder

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Badlands

Ballbusters Dynasty 12
George Michael Bluth
Blood Sweat and Beers
Get Swifty Dynasty
Sidewinder

121.55

99.90
132.70
106.20
140.65
102.40

112.35
128.90
114.55
132.45
124.15

91.10

85.15
106.05
114.55
116.05
121.90
123.65

106.20
106.70
144.00
131.40
154.00

61.10

137.80
102.65
111.70
78.25
56.10
90.35

134.40
133.70
105.30
124.40
175.80
108.85

131.50
152.70
132.05
173.45
163.70
153.35

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Flying Monkeys
Venom

Football Team

Get Swifty Dynasty
Sidewinder

Catty Shack

Venom

Get Swifty Dynasty
Flying Monkeys
Catty Shack
Football Team
Sidewinder

Sidewinder

Football Team
George Michael Bluth
Flying Monkeys

Get Swifty Dynasty
Catty Shack

Get Swifty Dynasty
George Michael Bluth
Sidewinder

Venom

Football Team

Catty Shack

Ballbusters Dynasty 12
Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore
Blood Sweat and Beers

Venom

Sidewinder

Football Team

Urm Mgerma

Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore
Flying Monkeys

Venom

Catty Shack

Football Team

Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore
Urm Mgerma

Venom

Flying Monkeys

Football Team

Catty Shack

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

157.60
113.20
151.90
152.60
141.50
112.60

161.40
107.95
128.10
122.60
121.30
108.65

106.00
160.60
123.70
92.90
115.50
99.20

87.75
124.35
146.60
192.20
150.75
141.50

138.95
136.95
148.20
133.05
133.55
149.05

126.60
127.85
101.25
160.05
112.40
115.85

115.25
142.35
148.05
76.85
145.55
97.20

Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com

The Motley Crew 2021 Schedule

Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Venom

George Michael Bluth
Ballbusters Dynasty 12

Blood Sweat and Beers

Catty Shack

Flying Monkeys

Football Team

Get Swifty Dynasty
Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore
Urm Mgerma

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Venom

Badlands

Ballbusters Dynasty 12

Catty Shack

Flying Monkeys

George Michael Bluth

Get Swifty Dynasty
Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore
Sidewinder

Urm Mgerma

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Venom

Badlands

Ballbusters Dynasty 12

Catty Shack

Flying Monkeys

George Michael Bluth

Get Swifty Dynasty
Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore
Sidewinder

Urm Mgerma

138.05
115.70
46.70
129.20
71.10
55.40
132.05
156.95
70.40
111.50

179.05
105.30
108.60
74.90
57.40
49.20
90.60
4.00
107.85
71.45

150.05
123.90
117.25
91.05
67.40
85.50
106.55
16.80
117.10
123.20

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Sidewinder 87.15
Badlands 158.50
Football Team 160.00
Blood Sweat and Beers 181.80
Blood Sweat and Beers 145.35
Football Team 202.40
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