The Motley Crew

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Badlands	163.60	VS	Ballbusters Dynasty 12	114.10
Urm Mgerma	121.10	VS	Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore	122.80
George Michael Bluth	156.35	VS	Blood Sweat and Beers	132.10
Flying Monkeys	140.45	VS	Venom	147.05
Get Swifty Dynasty	152.55	VS	Sidewinder	194.20
Catty Shack	123.70	VS	Football Team	191.85
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Badlands	207.95	1/0	Lirm Maarma	111.80
Ballbusters Dynasty 12	138.10	VS	Urm Mgerma Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore	87.60
George Michael Bluth	130.10	VS		169.85
Blood Sweat and Beers	145.20	VS VS	Flying Monkeys Venom	120.55
Get Swifty Dynasty	134.75	vs VS	Catty Shack	184.60
Sidewinder	171.05	vs VS	Football Team	132.90
Sidewillder	17 1.05	VS	Poolbaii Team	132.90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Badlands	133.50	VS	Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore	118.90
Ballbusters Dynasty 12	136.00	VS	Urm Mgerma	177.80
George Michael Bluth	147.70	VS	Venom	154.15
Blood Sweat and Beers	169.20	VS	Flying Monkeys	104.35
Get Swifty Dynasty	86.60	VS	Football Team	146.90
Sidewinder	143.40	VS	Catty Shack	152.20
			•	
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Badlands	144.65	VS	George Michael Bluth	139.00
Ballbusters Dynasty 12	112.55	VS	Blood Sweat and Beers	167.05
Urm Mgerma	130.15	VS	Catty Shack	141.15
Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore	118.25	VS	Football Team	173.30
Flying Monkeys	100.80	VS	Get Swifty Dynasty	95.15
Venom	129.40	VS	Sidewinder	134.15
Week F. NEL Week F				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Badlands	187.45	\/O	Blood Sweat and Beers	197.00
	107. 4 5 128.55	VS		148.70
Ballbusters Dynasty 12	180.20	VS	Flying Monkeys	132.80
Urm Mgerma	114.95	VS	Get Swifty Dynasty Sidewinder	165.85
Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore George Michael Bluth	143.60	VS	Catty Shack	134.75
Venom	160.65	VS	Football Team	184.75 184.35
VEHOITI	100.05	VS	Poolbaii Team	104.33
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Badlands	163.25	VS	Football Team	192.00
Ballbusters Dynasty 12	121.25	VS	Catty Shack	151.90
Urm Mgerma	129.25	VS	Venom	132.20
Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore	116.25	VS	Blood Sweat and Beers	160.75
George Michael Bluth	139.20	VS	Get Swifty Dynasty	114.25
Flying Monkeys	135.05	VS	Sidewinder	142.70
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Badlands	158.55	VS	Catty Shack	115.20
Ballbusters Dynasty 12	85.25	VS	Sidewinder	128.20
Urm Mgerma	165.10	VS	Blood Sweat and Beers	110.80
Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore	129.25	VS	George Michael Bluth	130.80
Flying Monkeys	127.20	VS	Football Team	164.35
Venom	82.80	VS	Get Swifty Dynasty	135.80

The Motley Crew

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Badlands	121.55	VS	Flying Monkeys	157.60
Ballbusters Dynasty 12	99.90	VS	Venom	113.20
Urm Mgerma	132.70	VS	Football Team	151.90
Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore	106.20	VS	Get Swifty Dynasty	152.60
George Michael Bluth	140.65	VS	Sidewinder	141.50
Blood Sweat and Beers	102.40	VS	Catty Shack	112.60
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Badlands	112.35	VS	Venom	161.40
Ballbusters Dynasty 12	128.90	vs	Get Swifty Dynasty	107.95
Urm Mgerma	114.55	vs	Flying Monkeys	128.10
Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore	132.45	VS	Catty Shack	122.60
George Michael Bluth	124.15	VS	Football Team	121.30
Blood Sweat and Beers	91.10	vs	Sidewinder	108.65
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Badlands	85.15	VS	Sidewinder	106.00
Ballbusters Dynasty 12	106.05	vs	Football Team	160.60
Urm Mgerma	114.55	vs	George Michael Bluth	123.70
Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore	116.05	VS	Flying Monkeys	92.90
Blood Sweat and Beers	121.90	VS	Get Swifty Dynasty	115.50
Venom	123.65	VS	Catty Shack	99.20
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Badlands	106.20	VS	Get Swifty Dynasty	87.75
Ballbusters Dynasty 12	106.70	VS	George Michael Bluth	124.35
Urm Mgerma	144.00	VS	Sidewinder	146.60
Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore	131.40	VS	Venom	192.20
Blood Sweat and Beers	154.00	VS	Football Team	150.75
Flying Monkeys	61.10	VS	Catty Shack	141.50
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Badlands	137.80	VS	Ballbusters Dynasty 12	138.95
Urm Mgerma	102.65	vs	Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore	136.95
George Michael Bluth	111.70	VS	Blood Sweat and Beers	148.20
Flying Monkeys	78.25	VS	Venom	133.05
Get Swifty Dynasty	56.10	VS	Sidewinder	133.55
Catty Shack	90.35	vs	Football Team	149.05
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Badlands	134.40	VS	Urm Mgerma	126.60
Ballbusters Dynasty 12	133.70	vs	Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore	127.85
George Michael Bluth	105.30	vs	Flying Monkeys	101.25
Blood Sweat and Beers	124.40	vs	Venom	160.05
Get Swifty Dynasty	175.80	vs	Catty Shack	112.40
Sidewinder	108.85	vs	Football Team	115.85
Wook 14 - NEL Wook 14				
Week 14 - NFL Week 14 Badlands	131.50	VC	Mixon/CEH/Dovanta Smith/Elijoh Maara	115.25
		VS	Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore	
Ballbusters Dynasty 12	152.70 132.05	VS	Urm Mgerma	142.35
George Michael Bluth	132.05 173.45	VS	Venom	148.05
Blood Sweat and Beers	173.45 163.70	VS	Flying Monkeys Football Team	76.85 145.55
Get Swifty Dynasty Sidewinder	153.70	VS VS	Catty Shack	97.20
Sidewillidel	100.00	VS	Cally Shack	91.20



Urm Mgerma

The Motley Crew

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Venom	138.05	VS	Sidewinder	87.15
George Michael Bluth	115.70	VS	Badlands	158.50
Ballbusters Dynasty 12	46.70			
Blood Sweat and Beers	129.20			
Catty Shack	71.10			
Flying Monkeys	55.40			
Football Team	132.05			
Get Swifty Dynasty	156.95			
Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore	70.40			
Urm Mgerma	111.50			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Venom	179.05	VS	Football Team	160.00
Badlands	105.30	VS	Blood Sweat and Beers	181.80
Ballbusters Dynasty 12	108.60			
Catty Shack	74.90			
Flying Monkeys	57.40			
George Michael Bluth	49.20			
Get Swifty Dynasty	90.60			
Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore	4.00			
Sidewinder	107.85			
Urm Mgerma	71.45			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Venom	150.05	VS	Blood Sweat and Beers	145.35
Badlands	123.90	VS	Football Team	202.40
Ballbusters Dynasty 12	117.25			
Catty Shack	91.05			
Flying Monkeys	67.40			
George Michael Bluth	85.50			
Get Swifty Dynasty	106.55			
Mixon/CEH/Devonta Smith/Elijah Moore	16.80			
Sidewinder	117.10			

123.20